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LASER Level 2 Certificate in Skills for Working in Health and Social Care
Professions (Mental Health Nursing)

Rules of Combination

To achieve the LASER Level 2 Certificate in Skills for Working in Health and Social Care Professions (Mental Health Nursing), learners
must achieve a minimum of 26 credits. 9 credits must be taken from the 3 mandatory units in Group A2. A minimum of 8 credits must
be taken from units in the Vocational Skills Group B. Learners may take up to a maximum of 9 credits from the units in Employability
and Learning Skills Group C, however it is not compulsory to select any units from Group C.

Mandatory Group A2
Unit title

Communication In Health And
Social Care

Preparing For A Career In The
Health And Social Care
Professions

Understanding The Mental
Health Nursing Profession

Optional Group B
Unit title

Activity Provision In Health
And Social Care

Anatomy And Physiology Of
Body Systems

Approaches To Care And
Management In Mental Health

Approaches To Mental Health
Autistic Spectrum Disorder
Basic First Aid Principles

Care Of The Elderly

Dealing With Loss And Grief In
Health And Social Care

Dementia Awareness

Diabetes Awareness

Disability And A Disabling
Society

Duty Of Care In Health And
Social Care

LASER
Unit code

WJF268

WJF267

WJF257

LASER

Unit code

WJF269

WJF270

WJF271

WJF272

WJF273

WJF274

WJF275

WJF276

WJF218

WJF219

WJF220

WJF221

Ofqual Unit

code

Y/507/0574

R/507/2257

Y/507/2308

Ofqual Unit

code

H/505/2403

A/602/5038

K/601/2950

H/507/0576

F/505/7348

Y/505/2429

K/505/2404

A/505/2410

J/505/2524

L/505/2525

R/507/0573

R/505/2414

Credit Unit

Sector
value level

1.3 Health and Social

3 L2 Care

1.3 Health and Social
Care

1.2 Nursing and
Subjects and
Vocations Allied to
Medicine

Credit Unit

Sector
value level

1.3 Health and Social

3 L2 Care

1.3 Health and Social
Care

1.3 Health and Social
Care

1.3 Health and Social
Care

1.3 Health and Social
Care

1.3 Health and Social
Care

1.3 Health and Social
Care

1.3 Health and Social
Care

1.3 Health and Social
Care

1.3 Health and Social
Care

1.3 Health and Social
Care

1.3 Health and Social
Care

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit
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LASER

Unit title Unit code

Ethical Issues In Health Care WJF222

Health Care Practice WJF223

Introductory Awareness Of

Sensory Loss WjF224
Maintaining Quality Standards

In The Health Sector WJF225
Medical Imaging WJF226
Medical Terminology WJF227
Moving And Positioning

Individuals WiF228
Person-Centred Approaches In

Health And Social Care WJF229
Personal Study Skills WJH142
Practical Skills For Medical WJF230

Physiotherapy Support Work

Principles Of The Causes And
Spread Of Infection In Health WJF231
Care Settings

Protection And Safeguarding In

Health And Social Care WJF232
Resources For Nursing WJF233
Stroke Awareness WJF234
Support Individuals To Eat And WJF235

Drink

Understand Physical Disability =~ WJE841

Understanding Health And
Safety In Health And Social WJF238
Care Settings

Understanding Health
Promotion And Health WJF236
Education

Understanding How To Handle
Information In Health And WJF239
Social Care Settings

Working In The National

Health Service - NHS W37
Optional Group C

L LASER
Unit title Unit code
Applying For A Job WjF240

Ofqual Unit Credit Unit

code value level Sector
K/507/0577 3 L2 1.3 Healtch and Social
are
L/507/0703 6 L2 1.3 Health and Social
Care
1.3 Health and Social
Care;1.5 Child
F/601/3442 2 L2 Development and Well
Being
A/505/2522 1 L2 1.3 Health and Social
Care
A/507/2253 3 L2 2.1 Science
K/505/3326 3 L2 15.2 Administration
K/505/2435 3 L2 1.3 Health and Social

Care

M/505/2436 5 L2 1.3 Health and Social
Care

14.1 Foundations for

M/650/1128 6 L2 Learning and Life

1.2 Nursing and Subjects

K/506/7582 6 L2 and Vocations Allied to
Medicine
A/504/8597 3 L2 1.3 Health and Social

Care

1.3 Health and Social

]/505/2443 3 L2 Care

1.3 Health and Social
T/504/9702 3 L2 Care
R/505/2526 3 L2 1.3 Health and Social

Care

1.3 Health and Social

M/505/2503 2 L2 Care

1.3 Health and Social

J/507/1476 2 L2 Care
F/507/2254 4 L2 1.3 Health and Social
Care
1.3 Health and Social
A/507/0597 3 L2 Care
1/507/2255 1 L2 1.3 Healtch and Social
are
1.3 Health and Social
F/507/2271 8 L2 Care
Ofqual Unit Credit Unit s
ector
code value level
M/505/1481 2 L2  14.2 Preparation for Work
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View unit
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https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111235
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Unit title

Career Planning

Data Handling And Probability

Effective Learning In Health
And Social Care

Group And Teamwork
Communication Skills

Improving Own Learning And
Performance

Improving Punctuation And
Grammar Skills

Interview Skills

IT Communication
Fundamentals In The
Workplace

IT Software Fundamentals In
The Workplace

Learning From Work
Placement

Practical Presentation Skills
Preparing For Work

Preparing For Work
Placement

Reading And Responding To
Information In A Health And
Social Care Setting

Research Skills

Speaking And Listening Skills

Team Building Skills

Team Work In Health, Social
Care Or Children's And Young
People's Settings

Time Management

Understanding Common
Measures And Shape

Using Numeracy Skills In
Health And Social Care

Using Teamwork Skills

Writing For Meaning

LASER
Unit code

WJF241

WJF242

WJF243

WJC735

W)jC341

W)D438

WJF244

WJF245

WJF246

WJF247

WJF248

WJC577

WJF249

WJF250

W)D425

WJC257

WJF251

WJF252

WJF253

W)JD479

WJF254

WJC419

WJF255

Ofqual Unit

code
A/505/1225

K/506/7842

K/507/0675

T/506/0666

D/506/1052

L/504/8488

L/505/1486

R/507/0590

H/507/0593

J/505/1504

Y/507/0591

L/506/0740

M/505/1500

Y/507/0719

L/504/8202

A/506/0670

D/507/0592

M/505/2484

M/504/6328

T/504/8520

R/507/0668

H/506/0677

L/507/2287

Credit Unit
level

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

Sector
14.2 Preparation for Work

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.2 Preparation for Work

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.2 Preparation for Work

14.2 Preparation for Work

14.2 Preparation for Work

14.2 Preparation for Work

14.2 Preparation for Work

14.2 Preparation for Work

14.2 Preparation for Work

14.2 Preparation for Work

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.2 Preparation for Work

1.3 Health and Social
Care

14.2 Preparation for Work

1.5 Child Development
and Well Being

14.2 Preparation for Work

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit
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