

LASER Level 2 Certificate in Skills for Working in Health and Social Care Professions (Mental Health Nursing)

Rules of Combination

To achieve the LASER Level 2 Certificate in Skills for Working in Health and Social Care Professions (Mental Health Nursing), learners must achieve a minimum of 26 credits. 9 credits must be taken from the 3 mandatory units in Group A2. A minimum of 8 credits must be taken from units in the Vocational Skills Group B. Learners may take up to a maximum of 9 credits from the units in Employability and Learning Skills Group C, however it is not compulsory to select any units from Group C.

Mandatory Group A2

Unit title	LASER Unit code	Ofqual Unit code	Credit value	Unit level	Sector	
Communication In Health And Social Care	WJF268	Y/507/0574	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Preparing For A Career In The Health And Social Care Professions	WJF267	R/507/2257	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Understanding The Mental Health Nursing Profession	WJF257	Y/507/2308	3	L2	1.2 Nursing and Subjects and Vocations Allied to Medicine	View unit

Optional Group B

Unit title	LASER Unit code	Ofqual Unit code	Credit value	Unit level	Sector	
Activity Provision In Health And Social Care	WJF269	H/505/2403	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Anatomy And Physiology Of Body Systems	WJF270	A/602/5038	1	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Approaches To Care And Management In Mental Health	WJF271	K/601/2950	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Approaches To Mental Health	WJF272	H/507/0576	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Autistic Spectrum Disorder	WJF273	F/505/7348	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Basic First Aid Principles	WJF274	Y/505/2429	1	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Care Of The Elderly	WJF275	K/505/2404	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Dealing With Loss And Grief In Health And Social Care	WJF276	A/505/2410	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Dementia Awareness	WJF218	J/505/2524	2	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Diabetes Awareness	WJF219	L/505/2525	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Disability And A Disabling Society	WJF220	R/507/0573	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Duty Of Care In Health And Social Care	WJF221	R/505/2414	2	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit

Unit title	LASER Unit code	Ofqual Unit code	Credit value	Unit level	Sector	
Ethical Issues In Health Care	WJF222	K/507/0577	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Health Care Practice	WJF223	L/507/0703	6	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Introductory Awareness Of Sensory Loss	WJF224	F/601/3442	2	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care;1.5 Child Development and Well Being	View unit
Maintaining Quality Standards In The Health Sector	WJF225	A/505/2522	1	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Medical Imaging	WJF226	A/507/2253	3	L2	2.1 Science	View unit
Medical Terminology	WJF227	K/505/3326	3	L2	15.2 Administration	View unit
Moving And Positioning Individuals	WJF228	K/505/2435	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Person-Centred Approaches In Health And Social Care	WJF229	M/505/2436	2	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Personal Study Skills	WJH142	M/650/1128	6	L2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Practical Skills For Medical Physiotherapy Support Work	WJF230	K/506/7582	6	L2	1.2 Nursing and Subjects and Vocations Allied to Medicine	View unit
Principles Of The Causes And Spread Of Infection In Health Care Settings	WJF231	A/504/8597	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Protection And Safeguarding In Health And Social Care	WJF232	J/505/2443	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Resources For Nursing	WJF233	T/504/9702	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Stroke Awareness	WJF234	R/505/2526	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Support Individuals To Eat And Drink	WJF235	M/505/2503	2	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Understand Physical Disability	WJE841	J/507/1476	2	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Understanding Health And Safety In Health And Social Care Settings	WJF238	F/507/2254	4	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Understanding Health Promotion And Health Education	WJF236	A/507/0597	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Understanding How To Handle Information In Health And Social Care Settings	WJF239	J/507/2255	1	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Working In The National Health Service - NHS	WJF237	F/507/2271	8	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit

Optional Group C

Unit title	LASER Unit code	Ofqual Unit code	Credit value	Unit level	Sector	
Applying For A Job	WJF240	M/505/1481	2	L2	14.2 Preparation for Work	View unit

Unit title	LASER Unit code	Ofqual Unit code	Credit value	Unit level	Sector	
Career Planning	WJF241	A/505/1225	3	L2	14.2 Preparation for Work	View unit
Data Handling And Probability	WJF242	K/506/7842	3	L2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Effective Learning In Health And Social Care	WJF243	K/507/0675	3	L2	14.2 Preparation for Work	View unit
Group And Teamwork Communication Skills	WJC735	T/506/0666	3	L2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Improving Own Learning And Performance	WJC341	D/506/1052	3	L2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Improving Punctuation And Grammar Skills	WJD438	L/504/8488	3	L2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Interview Skills	WJF244	L/505/1486	1	L2	14.2 Preparation for Work	View unit
IT Communication Fundamentals In The Workplace	WJF245	R/507/0590	2	L2	14.2 Preparation for Work	View unit
IT Software Fundamentals In The Workplace	WJF246	H/507/0593	3	L2	14.2 Preparation for Work	View unit
Learning From Work Placement	WJF247	J/505/1504	2	L2	14.2 Preparation for Work	View unit
Practical Presentation Skills	WJF248	Y/507/0591	3	L2	14.2 Preparation for Work	View unit
Preparing For Work	WJC577	L/506/0740	3	L2	14.2 Preparation for Work	View unit
Preparing For Work Placement	WJF249	M/505/1500	1	L2	14.2 Preparation for Work	View unit
Reading And Responding To Information In A Health And Social Care Setting	WJF250	Y/507/0719	3	L2	14.2 Preparation for Work	View unit
Research Skills	WJD425	L/504/8202	3	L2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Speaking And Listening Skills	WJC257	A/506/0670	3	L2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Team Building Skills	WJF251	D/507/0592	3	L2	14.2 Preparation for Work	View unit
Team Work In Health, Social Care Or Children's And Young People's Settings	WJF252	M/505/2484	3	L2	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit
Time Management	WJF253	M/504/6328	2	L2	14.2 Preparation for Work	View unit
Understanding Common Measures And Shape	WJD479	T/504/8520	3	L2	1.5 Child Development and Well Being	View unit
Using Numeracy Skills In Health And Social Care	WJF254	R/507/0668	3	L2	14.2 Preparation for Work	View unit
Using Teamwork Skills	WJC419	H/506/0677	3	L2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Writing For Meaning	WJF255	L/507/2287	3	L2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit